
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Date Recorded= 2023/11; Name= ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202311020003
21950

11/02/2023
10:21:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ACCESS
EYECARE
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20230721000
218920

202311020003
21940

11/02/2023
10:21:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ROJAS ABEL
VILLA

Instr
#:20230109000
006930

202311020003
21970

11/02/2023
10:21:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BELLE FARM
LLC

Instr
#:20230807000
237320

202311020003
21990

11/02/2023
10:21:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JACKSON
BENJAMIN

Instr
#:20230313000
068190

202311020003
21960

11/02/2023
10:21:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LOLLAR ALMA
A

Instr
#:20220216000
067320

202311020003
21980

11/02/2023
10:21:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JACKSON
BENJAMIN

Instr
#:20200826000
374410

202311020003
22030

11/02/2023
10:21:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WILSON
COREY L

Instr
#:20230410000
099780

202311020003
22070

11/02/2023
10:21:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GOOCH
DUSTIN D

Instr
#:20220318000
112370

202311020003
22040

11/02/2023
10:21:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LANDEFELD
DANIEL J

Instr
#:20230306000
062050

202311020003
22050

11/02/2023
10:21:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CORNELIUS
DAVID

Instr
#:20220225000
080800

202311020003
22060

11/02/2023
10:21:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KEMP DAVID
W

Instr
#:20220314000
103890

202311020003
22080

11/02/2023
10:21:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

IKON
INTERNATION
AL INC

Instr
#:20170303000
074120

202311020003
22190

11/02/2023
10:21:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MACHAN
SCOTT M

Instr
#:20230322000
078450

202311020003
22160

11/02/2023
10:21:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KENDRICK
PATSY M

Instr
#:20230216000
042250

202311020003
22130

11/02/2023
10:21:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

REDMILL
NICHOLAS E

Instr
#:20230313000
068460

202311020003
22140

11/02/2023
10:21:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

NO THYME TO
COOK LLC

Instr
#:20190517000
169730

202311020003
22110

11/02/2023
10:21:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MORGAN
KYLE R

Instr
#:20230811000
243180

202311020003
22170

11/02/2023
10:21:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PMA
APPRAISERS
LLC

Instr
#:20230428000
125440



202311020003
22200

11/02/2023
10:21:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CATRETT
SHANNON R

Instr
#:20230216000
042300

202311020003
22210

11/02/2023
10:21:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WAID
STEPHANIE M

Instr
#:20230612000
176010

202311020003
22220

11/02/2023
10:22:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BROOKER
THOMAS A

Instr
#:20220406000
142270

202311020003
22230

11/02/2023
10:22:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BRYANT
THOMAS J

Instr
#:20220221000
073720

202311020003
22250

11/02/2023
10:22:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SCHRADER
TIMOTHY

Instr
#:20230320000
075540

202311020003
22240

11/02/2023
10:22:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LEFEBVRE
THOMAS P

Instr
#:20230313000
068520

202311020003
22290

11/02/2023
10:33:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BARN THRIFT
& GIFT SHOP
LLC

Instr
#:20230504000
132700

202311020003
22340

11/02/2023
10:38:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CARTER
CONVENIENC
E GROUP LLC

202311020003
22430

11/02/2023
10:44:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SOUTHERN
DIESEL &
AUTOMOTIVE
LLC

Instr
#:20230728000
227080

202311020003
22450

11/02/2023
10:46:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PARKER
KYMBERLI J

202311020003
22440

11/02/2023
10:44:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DEAN
BROOKE S

Instr
#:20150904000
309410

202311060003
25400

11/06/2023
11:19:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MERRELL
ANNASTACIA
M


