Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Date Recorded= 2023/11; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202311020003 21950	11/02/2023 10:21:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ACCESS EYECARE SERVICES LLC					Instr #:20230721000 218920	
202311020003 21940	11/02/2023 10:21:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ROJAS ABEL VILLA					Instr #:20230109000 006930	
202311020003 21970	11/02/2023 10:21:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BELLE FARM LLC					Instr #:20230807000 237320	
202311020003 21990	11/02/2023 10:21:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JACKSON BENJAMIN					Instr #:20230313000 068190	
202311020003 21960	11/02/2023 10:21:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LOLLAR ALMA A					Instr #:20220216000 067320	
202311020003 21980	11/02/2023 10:21:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JACKSON BENJAMIN					Instr #:20200826000 374410	
202311020003 22030	11/02/2023 10:21:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WILSON COREY L					Instr #:20230410000 099780	
202311020003 22070	11/02/2023 10:21:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GOOCH DUSTIN D					Instr #:20220318000 112370	
202311020003 22040	11/02/2023 10:21:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LANDEFELD DANIEL J					Instr #:20230306000 062050	
202311020003 22050	11/02/2023 10:21:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CORNELIUS DAVID					Instr #:20220225000 080800	
202311020003 22060	11/02/2023 10:21:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KEMP DAVID W					Instr #:20220314000 103890	
202311020003 22080	11/02/2023 10:21:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	IKON INTERNATION AL INC					Instr #:20170303000 074120	
202311020003 22190	11/02/2023 10:21:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MACHAN SCOTT M					Instr #:20230322000 078450	
202311020003 22160	11/02/2023 10:21:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KENDRICK PATSY M					Instr #:20230216000 042250	
202311020003 22130	11/02/2023 10:21:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	REDMILL NICHOLAS E					Instr #:20230313000 068460	
202311020003 22140	11/02/2023 10:21:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	NO THYME TO COOK LLC					Instr #:20190517000 169730	
202311020003 22110	11/02/2023 10:21:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MORGAN KYLE R					Instr #:20230811000 243180	
202311020003 22170	11/02/2023 10:21:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PMA APPRAISERS LLC					Instr #:20230428000 125440	

202311020003 22200	11/02/2023 10:21:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CATRETT SHANNON R		Instr #:20230: 042300	216000
202311020003 22210	11/02/2023 10:21:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WAID STEPHANIE M		Instr #:20230 176010	612000
202311020003 22220	11/02/2023 10:22:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BROOKER THOMAS A		Instr #:20220 142270	406000
202311020003 22230	11/02/2023 10:22:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BRYANT THOMAS J		Instr #:20220 073720	221000
202311020003 22250	11/02/2023 10:22:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SCHRADER TIMOTHY		Instr #:20230: 075540	320000
202311020003 22240	11/02/2023 10:22:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LEFEBVRE THOMAS P		Instr #:20230: 068520	313000
202311020003 22290	11/02/2023 10:33:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BARN THRIFT & GIFT SHOP LLC		Instr #:20230: 132700	504000
202311020003 22340	11/02/2023 10:38:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CARTER CONVENIENC E GROUP LLC			
202311020003 22430	11/02/2023 10:44:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SOUTHERN DIESEL & AUTOMOTIVE LLC		Instr #:20230 227080	728000
202311020003 22450	11/02/2023 10:46:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PARKER KYMBERLI J			
202311020003 22440	11/02/2023 10:44:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DEAN BROOKE S		Instr #:201509 309410	904000
202311060003 25400	11/06/2023 11:19:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MERRELL ANNASTACIA M			